

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 619 OF 2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIPHA EXPORTS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 20/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Sharad Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after one week in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER