

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
IA NO. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 619 OF 2005

NAT I O N A L I N S U R A N C E C O . L T D . Appellant (s)
V E R S U S

N I P H A E X P O R T S P V T . L T D . Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of amount and office report)

Date: 31 / 03 / 2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
Mr. B. K . S a t i j a , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj an Nar ain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.5 is allowed.

(Ravi P. Verm a) (Anand Singh)
Court Master Court Master
[Signed order is placed on the file]
IN T H E S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

C I V I L A P P E L L A T E J U R I S D I C T I O N

I.A. NO.5
IN
C I V I L A P P E A L N O . 6 1 9 O F 2 0 0 5

NAT I O N A L I N S U R A N C E C O . L T DA P P E L L
A N T (S)

Versus

N I P H A E X P O R T S P V T . L T DR E S P O N D
E N T (S)

O R D E R

I.A. No.5 is allowed.

(H.K. S E M A)

New Delhi;
March 31, 2008 .

.....J .
(M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U)