

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 619 OF 2005

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIPHA EXPORTS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of order in I.A No.5, office to issue cheque in favour of
National Insurance Company Limited.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
REGISTRAR

bp